Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Event 71 Women, 200m Medley Open
29.01.2012 - 14:40 Startlist
Wr. Rekord (S) 2:09.07 JUKIC Mirna SCA Wien, Floridsdorf 21.12.2008
Wr. Junioren 1 Rekord (S) 2:35.44 GYURKO Virag HUN Wien, Floridsdorf 15.01.2012
Wr. Junioren 2 Rekord (S) 2:15.79 DITTRICH Nina SVSSi Wr. Neustadt 12.03.2006
Wr. Jugend Rekord (S) 2:17.28 DITTRICH Nina SCA Wien, Stadthalle 27.11.2004
Wr. Schiiler 1 Rekord (S) 2:28.52 DITTRICH Nina SCA Wien 30.11.2002
Wr. Schiiler 2 Rekord (S) 2:54.06 OVCACEK Nicole SCA Wien, Floridsdorf 21.11.2004
YB
Heat1 of 7
Heat 2 of 7
1 ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV Wien NT
2 MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV Wien NT
3 DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SC Austria Wien NT
4 BECKER Katharina 01  SC Austria Wien NT
5 MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SC Austria Wien NT
6 ULM Victoria 02 SC Austria Wien NT
Heat3of 7
1 TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SC Austria Wien NT
2 NOVAK Nina 01 SC Austria Wien NT
3 WILFERT Flavia 99 SC Austria Wien 3:26.04
4 BECK Laura 99 SC Donau Wien 3:28.42
5 HAJDUKOVIC Una 98 SC Donau Wien NT
6 KARA Aleyna 01 SC Austria Wien NT
Heat4 of 7
1 TROGER Victoria 99 SC Austria Wien 3:21.40
2 GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SC Austria Wien 3:16.63
3 NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SC Austria Wien 3:07.35
4 TANER Benan 9% ASV Wien 3:07.38
5 JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SC Austria Wien 3:20.16
6 DUKIC Dina 00 SC Austria Wien 3:22.26
Heat 5 of 7
1 TSAL-TSALKO Alexandra 98 SC Donau Wien 3:02.91
2 WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 2:52.97
4 HRADIL Victoria 99  SC Austria Wien 2:50.73
5 SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SC Austria Wien 2:54.94
6 AKSENOVA Vera 98 SCim Theresianum 3:04.90
Heat 6 of 7
1 SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99  SC Austria Wien 2:42.96
2 KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids Wien 2:37.90
3 PRIEMAYR Desiree 97 ASV Wien 2:30.21
4 GYURKO Virag 98 ASV Wien 2:31.30
5 SCHULZ Tamara 98 SC Donau Wien 2:40.75
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Heat 7 of 7

1 DOLEZAL Ella

2 BABORSKY lIda

3 SWIERCZEWSKA Sandra
4 SCHABERL Hannah

5 BANA Angelika

6 ROTT Conni

96
92
88
94
95
99

ASV Wien

SC Austria Wien
SC Austria Wien
SVS Simmering
ASV Wien

SC Donau Wien

2:28.92
2:23.76
2:15.46
2:22.06
2:25.67
2:29.74
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